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Drinks Menu

At Mott 32, we believe that innovative cocktails and
meticulously sourced fine wines from around the world enhance
the dining experience. Our signature cocktails are designed to
complement our cooking and use ingredients commonly found

in the wider Asia Pacific region, such as osmanthus honey,
ginseng roots, goji berries, pomelo, air-dried tangerine peel,
shiso leaves, star anise, cardamom and much more.

Hong Kong ¢ Vancouver ¢ Las Vegas ¢ Singapore
Dubai ¢ Seoul » Bangkok ¢ Cebu ¢ Toronto






F1 Cocktails

F40 28 Tifosi 28
Patrén Silver Tequila / Bombay Sapphire Gin / Pink Guava
Créme de Cassis / Yuzu Sake / Lime Purée / Lemon Juice / Egg White /
Juice / Grenadine / Fresh Raspberry Demerara Syrup / Fresh Blackberry
Scarlet Speedway 28 Scuderia Drift 28
Rosemary Infused BACARDI Afiejo Vanilla Infused Aberfeldy 12 Year Old
Cuatro 4 Year Old Rum / Passion Fruit Whisky / Cranberry Juice / Lustau
Purée / Lime Juice / Ginger Ale / Pedro Ximénez / Lemon Juice / D.O.M
Antica Formula Vermouth / Grenadine Bénédictine / Luxardo Maraschino
Liquer / Campari / Sugar Syrup
Racing Green 28
Patrén Silver Tequila / Midor / Vanilla
Syrup / Egg White / Lemon Juice /
Pear Sake
Mott Signature Cocktails
Five Spice Sherry 24 Nashi 24
Tequila / Pedro Ximénez Sherry / Pear Sake / Vodka / Thai Basil / Lemon
Five Spice / Raspberry / Sage
Hanami 26
Velvet Crane 24 Bourbon / Gin / Umeshu / Yuzu /
Gin / Rose / Pistachio / Shiso / Ginger Beer / Chrysanthemum
Yellow Chartreuse / Egg White
Secrets of Xi‘an 24
Hong Kong Iced Tea 24 Scotch Whisky / Moutai Prince /
Tequila / Lillet Blanc / Blackcurrant / Green Apple / Miso Honey /
Jasmine Tea / Basil Seeds Cucumber / Plum Salt
Forbidden Rose 26 Fujian Negroni 24
Vanilla Infused Pisco / Passionfruit / Amaro / Aperol / Gin / Ginseng /
Lychee / Chilli / Lemon / Egg White Lapsang Souchong Tea / Szechuan Pepper
Harbour Dawn 24 Oak & Ash 24

Butter Washed Vanilla Rum / Coconut /
Pandan / Almond / Verjus / Champagne

Bourbon / Shiitake Maple Syrup /
Sesame Butter / Walnut

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax



Mottails

Jasmine Cooler
Lychee / Jasmine Tea / -y
Lemon / Ginger Beer

Stonecutters

Passionfruit / Miso Honey / N
Wuyi Da Hong Pao / Soda

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

Garden Grove
Thai Basil / Pandan /
Green Apple

NUTRI-GRADE.
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Wine by Glass
White

Dampt Fréres, Vieilles
Vignes, Chablis
Burgundy, France 2022

Pieropan, Calvarino, Soave
Classico DOC
Veneto, ltaly 2021

Pazo De Sefiorans,
Albarifio
Rias Baixas, Spain 2022

Craggy Range, Te Muna,
Sauvignon Blanc

Martinborough,
New Zealand 2022

Dr. Loosen, Wehlener
Sonnenuhr, Riesling
Kabinett

Mosel, Germany 2021

Red

Domaine Clarendon, Syrah
Mclaren Vale, Australia 2016

Fattoria Nittardi, Belcanto,
Chianti Classico DOCG
Tuscany, Italy 2020

Kaiken, Ultra, Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina 2020

Chateau Simard,
Saint Emilion Grand Cru
Saint-Emilion, France 2012

Edouard Delaunay,

Bourgogne Rouge
Bourgogne, France 2021

Glass

28

27

26

23

28

28

26

30

35

Bottle

130

120

125

120

100

128

128

120

135

145

Champagne

Henriot, Blanc de Blancs
Céte des Blancs NV

Joseph Perrier, Cuvée

Royale, Brut Nature
Chélons-en-Champagne NV

Devaux Coeur Rosé
Cote des Bar NV

Rosé

Araq, Single Estate
Marlborough,
New Zealand 2022

Chéateau La Mascaronne
Provence, France 2022

Sweet

Gramona, Vi De Glass,

Gewiirztraminer (375ml)
Penedés, Spain 2022

Sherry

Lustau, Papirusa,
Manzanilla (750ml)

Lustau, Don Nufo,
Oloroso (375ml)

Port

Kopke, Colheita Port 2001

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

Glass

32

40

36

25

28

90ml

35

Glass

25

35

Bottle

150

180

170

10

125

Bottle

130

Bottle

120

90

260



Chinese Spirit
Moutai F &

Feitian 53% Jiang
Fragrance
EMFABERRK),

53% BB E EEHE (500ml)

Prince 53% Jiang
Fragrance
EMFABE(ET),
S3%iBTE R B & AL (500ml)

Moutai 15Yrs

53% Jiang Fragrance
EMFEE(15F),
S3%EEE EEHE (500ml)

Moutai 30yrs

53% Jiang Fragrance
EMFEE(I0F),

S3% B EEE B (500ml)

Moutai 50yrs

53% Jiang Fragrance
EMFABIBE(S0F),
S3%BHEE, & EL (500mI)

Glass  Bottle

160 1,450
32 290
5,900
11,900
17,900

Baijiv BIA

Jiang Xiao Bai (500ml)
MRINE]

Shao Xing B¢H

Gu Yue Long Shan 20yrs
HiEE L (205 ) TE R

Pagoda 30yrs
HEH (304F ) T Bt IR

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

Glass

20

Bottle

158

228

428



Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Sapphire
Premier Cru

Brass Lion

Four Pillars Rare Dry
Gin Mare
G'Vine Floraison
G’Vine Nouaison
Hendrick’s

Iron Balls
Monkey 47
Nikka Coffey
Roku

Sipsmith

Sipsmith Sloe Gin
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
The Botanist

East Indies, Pomelo

Vodka

Absolut Elyx
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Ketel One

The Orientalist Origins

Glass

20

25

28
23
24
26
27
22
26
28
34
20

22

20
24
24

21

23
22
20
20

26

Bottle

200

248

250
260
270
300
310
230
310
250
430
210
230
180
200
270
270

220

250
230
210

210

Tequila

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

Patron Silver

Don Julio Reposado
Ocho Blanco

Clase Azul Reposado
Cédigo 1530, Blanco
Cédigo 1530, Reposado

Mezcal

Alipus San Andres
Del Maguey Vida

Rum

Bacardi 8
Bacardi Afejo Cuatro 4

Captain Morgan
Spiced Rum

Goslings Black Seal
Kraken Black Spiced Rum
Ron Zacapa 23

The Lovers

Yaguara Cachaca

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

Glass

26
20
21
22
20
62
22

28

26

24

25

22

20
20
27
22

20

Bottle

310
230
240
260
160
850
230

320

290

260

280
228

180

210
210
320
230

200



Whisky Glass
Japan

Hibiki 17 270
Hibiki 21 320
Hibiki 30 1,300
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve 40
Nikka Miyagikyo 32
Single Malt

Nikka Coffey Grain 32
Nikka From The Barrel 26
Nikka Taketsuru 21yo 86
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt 30
The Chita Single Grain 28
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve 42
Yamazaki 18 380
Yamazaki 25

Yoichi Single Malt 32

Bottle

3,300
3,900
17,900
520

340

340
250
1,150
360
260
550
5,200
23,888

340

Glass
Taiwan
Kavalan Concertmaster 28
(Port Cask)

Kavalan Single Malt Classic 28

Kavalan Solist Cask 40
Strength

India

Amrut Indian Single Malt 24
USA

Angel’s Envy Bourbon 30
Bulleit Bourbon 20
Buffalo Trace Bourbon 20
Bulleit Rye 20
Michters’s Bourbon 25
Michter’s Rye 25
Woodford Reserve 26
Woodford Reserve Rye 28
Jack Daniel’s 18
Sazerac Rye 23

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

Bottle

340

340

520

290

380
240
240
240
310
310
280
208
180

270



Scotch

The Macallan Sherry Oak
12 Years

The Macallan Sherry Oak
18 Years

The Macallan Sherry Oak
25 Years

Ardbeg 10

Balvenie Caribbean Cask
14

Bruichladdich Octomore
1.1

Glenmorangie Original 10
Aberfeldy 12 Years
Glenmorangie 18
Lagavulin 16

Laphroaig 10

Talisker 10

Blended Scotch

Chivas Regal 12

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Monkey Shoulder

Ireland

Teeling Small Batch

Teeling Single Grain

Glass

30

120

580

26

32

45

23
23
45
30
25

26

22
20
46

20

22

24

Bottle

380

1,400

7,800

320

390

590

260
260
580
360
300

310

230
210
600

230

250

290

Cognac /Armagnac Class

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell XO

Delamain, Pale and Dry XO
(Mott 32 Singapore
Special Edition)

Louis Xl
Chéateau De Laubade,
Arnagnac 1950

Beer

Young Master Contemporary Pilsner,

Hong Kong (On Draught)

Young Master Jeng IPA (On Draught)

Asahi (Bottle)
Tsing Tao (Botile)

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

20

24

70

24

70

32

Bottle

220
700
300
880
300
880

900

9,000

2,800



B2 68h/
per person

House Tea

Tie Guan Yin EEHM &
Dragon Ball Jasmine /]NJE BRTE 35S
Aged Puer R H

Shoumei (White Peony Supreme)
HFEE (AEH)

Chrysanthemum fi5%

#e 4Ty 2 10 G4 /
. ) per person

Premium Chinese Tea

Ginseng Oolong A2 51

Wuyi Da Hong Pao H & K41

Supreme Phoenix % & 5 L E2 )

WMEEZ 12 84/

) per person

Deluxe Chinese Tea

Supreme Tie Guan Yin 5 &R & S0 &

Yunnan Reserved Old Pu Er =2 & H

Silver Needle B =R %t

Long Jing 7 lE 72 FF

Rk 12 & /

per bottle

Mineral Water

Acqua Panna Natural Mineral Water 1L
HIRE R K

San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water 1L
ERESEYTRK

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

5t
Juices

Freshly Squeezed
Orange Juice

BRI T

Freshly Squeezed
Watermelon Juice

=2 =i\

Apple Juice
FRT

Cranberry Juice
BHET

Mango Juice

ot

Pineapple Juice

HBT
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Nk
Coffee

Espresso
RURSE

Double Espresso

BB E T IRYE

Americano

S ninmk

Macchiato
RS P

Caffé Latte
EERNEHE

Cappuccino
e

Piccolo Latte
HIREER

Mocha
[ERS

AR
Sodas

Coke
A AA R

Coke Light
BIAF R

Coke Zero
FTHER R

Sprite

== 0
EfS

Ginger Ale
FEK

Fevertree Premium

Soda Water 73T 7K

Fevertree Indian

Tonic Water ;7 /17K

Fevertree Premium

Ginger Beer Z T1#75

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax
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